
 

 

PrairieCat Circulation Committee / Meeting Schedule 

FY2026 (July 2025 – June 2026) 

 

Seat Name Email Library Term 
Expires 

At Large Matt Miller mmiller@putnamcountylibrary.org 
 

Putnam County 
Public Library 
District 

Jun 30, 2026 

Academic/Special 
/School 

Lisa Elsner Lisa.elsner@highland.edu 
 

Highland 
Community College 

(HC) 

Jun 30, 2026 

At Large Tari Sangston mautinolibrary@yahoo.com 
 

Richard A. Mautino 
Memorial Library 
(MA)  

Jun 30, 2026 

At Large Shannon Snidanko ssnidanko@homerlibrary.org 

 

Homer Township 

Public Library (HD) 
Jun 30, 2026 

Tier 2 Public Devin Wood  devin@johnsburglibrary.org 
  

Johnsburg Public 
Library (JO) 

Jun 30, 2026 

Tier 1 Public Carrie Zamorano carriez@woodstockil.info  Woodstock PL (WO) Jun 30, 2026 

At Large Sue Erickson saerickson@fossilridge.org 
 

Fossil Ridge Public 
Library (FR) 

Jun 30, 2027 

Tier 3 Public Katy Wiegert kwiegert@freeportpubliclibrary.org Freeport Public 
Library (FP) 

Jun 30, 2027 

At Large Danielle Bazarek danielle@pecatonicalibrary.com 
 

Pecatonica Public 
Library District (PT) 

Jun 30, 2028 

Tier 3 Public Emily Kofoid kofoidemily@gmail.com 
 

Graves-Hume Public 
Library District (GV) 

Jun 30, 2028 

Tier 2 Public Eric Linnell elinnell@wilmingtonlibrary.org 
 

Wilmington Public 
Library District (WL) 

Jun 30, 2028 
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11 Committee members, 6 are required to have a quorum. Members will include: 

One member representing Tier 1 public library constituencies 

One member representing Tier 2 public library constituencies 

One member representing Tier 3 public library constituencies 

One member representing academic, special, or school member libraries 

Seven members serving on at large basis from any library type 

 

FY26 Meeting Schedule: 
 

Bi-monthly meetings in even-numbered months: August, October, February, April, June.  

 
4th Tuesdays at 1pm. Registration information in L2.  

 
 

Aug 26, 2025 Zoom  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

Oct 28, 2025 Zoom  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

Feb 24, 2026 Zoom  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

April 28, 2026 Zoom 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

June 23, 2026 Zoom  1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

 
 


